PM-MOUNT-6UP
STAINLESS
ADAPTS SUPPORT ARM TO POLES 6” AND UP
SPECIFICATIONS:
Material: Stainless Steel
Finish: Passivated
Color: Silver
WLL: 300 lb / 136.078

loudspeakers can result in property damage, personal injury and/or
liability to the installing contractor.
Adaptive Technologies Group
1635 E. Burnett Street | Signal Hill, CA 90755 USA
Ph: 562.424.1100 | Fax: 562.424.3520
ALWAYS INSTALL SAFETY CABLES
PM-MOUNT-6UP STAINLESS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Model Length Width Max Dia WLL Weight
PM-Band-30 30”/76.2cm .75/19mm 6”/152mm 300 / 136kg 1.5 lb. /0.7 kg
PM-Band-90 90”/228.6mm .75/19mm 25”/635mm 300 / 136kg 2.5 lb. /1.1 kg
Model Length
(Loop to Loop) Inches/mm Description QTY & Contents MATL Static WLL
(lbs/kg) Style
SC-188-18-SS 18”/450 3/16” Wire Rope 7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle SS 750/ 340 B
SC-188-24-SS 24”/610 3/16” Wire Rope 7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle SS 750/ 340 B
SC-188-30-SS 30”/762 3/16” Wire Rope 7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle SS 750/ 340 B
SC-188-48-SS 48”/1220 3/16” Wire Rope 7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle SS 750/ 340 B
SC-188-72-SS 72”/1830 3/16” Wire Rope 7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle SS 750/ 340 B
SC-188-96-SS 96”/2438 3/16” Wire Rope 7X19
(2) 1/4” Shackle SS 750/ 340 B
SAFETY CABLES:
SAFETY ANCHOR / PM-SAFETY-6DSS: SUPPORT ARM / PM-SA-24:
Rated for outdoor use.